



March 21, 2013

To,
The Manager,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Revised Intimation under regulation 13(6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 1992

Pursuant to Regulation 13(6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992, which necessitates the Company to intimate the Stock Exchange the change in shareholding, please find enclosed the revised disclosure in regards to the same.

Kindly take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking you,

For Zenith Birla (India) Limited

Karishma Palejwala Company Secretary

Encl: Form D

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

### Regulation 13(6)- Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his Dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a Listed Company [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Industry House, 159 Churchgate reclamation, Mumbai Pan no: AABCS4653H	Investments & Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd. Address.:	& Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
	7.71%	shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Direc tor/Officer
	29.01.2013	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition /sale of shares/ voting rights
	30.01.2013	Date of intimation to company
	Invocation of Pledge by the pledge (Mr. Dilip I Shah)	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer,etc.)/sale
	99,51,193 7.58%	No. & % of shares/vo ting rights post acquisitio n/sale
	NA	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registratio n No. of the TM
	NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	NA	Buy quantity
	AN	Buy value
	NA	Sell quant ity
•	NA	Sell value

For Zenith Birla (India) Limited

Karishma Palejwala Company Secretary

Date: 30.01.2013 Place: Mumbai

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Investments & Trading Co. Pvt Ltd PAN:-AABCS4653H Add:-Industry House, 159, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai - 400020		Name, PAN No. No. & Shares & Address of shares Promoter/ voting Person who is part of Promoter by the Group/Director/ Promo officer. is part Promo Group, Directer/ Promo Group, Directer/ Promo Group, Directer/ Promo Group, Directer/ Person Group,
99,51,193 7.58%	2	% of held held held who of ter/P
31.01.2013	ω	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
99,51,193 31.01.2013 01.02.2013 7.58%	4	Date of Mode of intimation acquisiti to company (market purchas publichi preferen effer, etc.)
Invocation of 94,51,193 pledge by the pledgee 7.20% (Dilip I Shah)	5	3) that ex
94,51,193	6	No. & % Trading of shares/ Member voting through rights whom the post rade wa acquisitie executed with SEE sale on No. of the TM
Z ,	7	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registrati on No. of the TM
N.A.	8	Trading Exch-nge Member on which through the trade whom the was execu- trade was uted executed with SEBI Registrati on No. of the TM
Z >	9	Buy quantity
Z. A	10	Buy value
N.A.	11	Buy Sell Sell value quantity value
N.	12	Sell value

For Zenith Birla (India) Limited

Karishma Palejwala
Company Secretary
Date: 04.02.2013
Place: Mumbai



Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

### [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Warme, PAN No.     No. & % of Date of Address of Address of Address of Promoter Promoter Promoter Person who is inghts held Group-Director Promoter
26 of Date of Date of Poete of Preceipt of Intimation I
Date of mitimation acquisition acquisitio ac
Mode of No. & % Trading Exch-nge acquisition of shares/ Member on which quantity (market purchase) rights post proferential sale sale pledgee (Dilip I Shah)
No. & % Trading Exch-nge Buy of shares/ Member on which quantity voting through the trade efficiency part of shares whom the was executed with SEBI sale con No. of the TM sale 6.82% N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Trading Exch-nge Buy Member on which quantity through the trade whom the was execu- trade was uted executed with SEBI Registrati on No. of the TM  7  8  9  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.
Exch-nge Buy on which quantity the trade was execus uted 8 9 N.A. N.A. N.A.
hich quantity rade execu-  8 9 I.A. N.A.
A
Buy Sell Value quantity value quantity value quantity value
Sell Sell quantity value  11 12  N.A. N.A.
Sell value

For Zenith Birla (India) Limited

Company Secretary (Rose Hoss Karishma Palejwala



Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

### [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Name, PAN No. & Address of	No. & % of Date of	Date of	Date of intimation	Mode of	No. & % Trading of shares/ Member		Exch-nge	Buy	Buy	Buy Sell Sell	Sell
Promoter/			₹	(market	voting			1		,	
Person who is	rights held			<b>Q</b>		whom the	whom the was execu-				
part of Promoter by the		acquisition/		\$		trade was uted	uted				
Group/ Director/	Promoter/P	sale of			isitio	executed					
Officer:	erson who	shares/		offer, etc.)		with SEBI					
	is part of	voting		<i>I</i> sale	sale	Registrati					
	Promoter	rights				on No. of					
	Group/					the TM					
	Director/Off										
1	2	ω	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	3	72
Shearson	89,51,193	07.02.2013 08.02.2013	08.02.2013	Invocation of 40,81,193	40,81,193	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	Z >
Investments &	 			pledge by the							
Trading Co. Pvt	6.82%			pledgee	3.11%						
Ltd				(Dilip I Shah)							
PAN:-											
AABCS4653H											
Add:-Industry											
House, 159,											
Churchgate Reclamation									<u>.</u>		
Mumbai -							_				
400020											

For Zenith Birla (India) Limite

Karishma Palejwala Company Secretary Date: 08.02.2013

Place: Mumbai



Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

### [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

,ō	No. & % of Date of	Date of	Date of	Mode of	No. & %	Trading	Exch-nge	Buy	Buy	Sell	Sell
& Address of	shares/	receipt of	intimation	acquisition	of shares/ Member			îtity	value	ntitv	value
Promoter/	voting	allotment	to company (market		voting					,	
Person who is	rights held	advice/	,	Ł		whom the	whom the was execu-				
part of Promoter by the		acquisition/		₹	post	trade was uted	uted				
Group <del>/Director/</del>  Promoter/P	_	sale of			acquisitio	executed					
Officer.	erson who	shares/				with SEBI					
	is part of	voting			sale	Registrati					
	Promoter	rights				on No. of					
	Group/					the TM					
	Director/Offi										
	<del>COF</del>										
	2	ω	4	თ	6	7	8	9	10	⇉	12
Shearson	40,81,193	25.02.2013 26.02.2013	26.02.2013	Invocation of 24,81,193	24,81,193	N.Þ	N.A	Z P	Ν	N.A	Z >
Investments &				pledge by the							
Trading Co. Pvt	3.11%			pledgee (M/s.	1.89%						
Ltd				VSS Metals							
PAN:-	_			Pvt. Ltd.)							
AABCS4653H											
Add:-Industry											
House, 159,											
Churchgate				-							-
Teclal lation,											
Mumbai -											
400020											

For Zenith Birla (India) Limite

Company Secretary
Date: 27.02.2013 Karishma Palejwala

Place: Mumbai